Travel & Subsistence (April 2023 - March 2024)

Name: Anna Salgado

Type of Expense
Ferry: TAR/POR
Accom: Loch Fyne
Air: INV/KIRK
Ferry: KIRK/SHAPINSAY
Accom: Kirkwall
AIR: INV/STY

Date
24/04/2023
24/04/2023-26/04/2023
30/10/2023
30/10/2023
30/10/2023-01/11/2023
Booked in February 24 for April 24

Total:

Amount
£12.00
£211.04
£283.18
£11.28
£175.00
£299.10

£991.60



	Anna Salgado

