Travel & Subsistence (April 2023 - March 2024)

Name: Anna Salgado

Type of Expense	Date	Amount
Ferry: TAR/POR	24/04/2023	£12.00
Accom: Loch Fyne	24/04/2023-26/04/2023	£211.04
Air: INV/KIRK	30/10/2023	£283.18
Ferry: KIRK/SHAPINSAY	30/10/2023	£11.28
Accom: Kirkwall	30/10/2023-01/11/2023	£175.00
AIR: INV/STY	Booked in February 24 for April 24	£299.10

Total: £991.60